ALTORA

ONE DAY TOUR

Florence — Lucca - Pisa




00

ALLORA

09:30 am:

09:50 am:
10:00 am:
11:30 am:
12:15 pm:
02:30 pm:
03:00 pm:
05:00 pm:

06:20 pm:
06:40 pm:
TOTAL:

PROGRAM

Transfer from the Hotel in Florence to Piazzale Michelangelo, Florence*
Briefing

Pick up cars and drive to Lucca (approx. 1 hour 30 min. drive — 85 km)

Visit of Lucca

Lunch at L'imbuto (One-Michelin-starred restaurant)

Departure from Lucca to Pisa (approx. 30 min. drive — 20 km)

Arrival in Pisa and two hours visit with an English speaking guide

Departure from Pisa to Piazzale Michelangelo, Florence (approx. 1 hour 20 min.
drive — 87 km)

Arrival at Piazzale Michelangelo, Florence and transfer to the Hotel in Florencex
Arrival at the Hotel in Florence

3 hours 20 min. drive — 192Km




